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-EUR ()
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453.7056 EUR
453.7056 EUR
453.7056 EUR
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MUNCHENER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-
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453.71 (24/07/29)
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470.00

465.00

460.00

455.00
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5Y

07.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data
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@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
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Recent Research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Akciové trhy - denni zprava

454.8338 EUR (0)
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